C
ap
ac
it
or
s
- U
lt

X7R 0201 50 100 pF 10 nF
X5R 0201 50 100 pF 220 nF
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0201 A 100 J X X C W1BC
SIZE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE TERMINATION RATED
VOLTAGE
PACKAGING PROCESS CODE
FOR BASIC
COMMODITY
0201 A = C0G (NP0)
Y = X7R
G = X5R
Two significant
digits
followed by the
number of zeros.
R is in place of
decimal point:
0R5 = 0.5 pF
1R0 = 1.0 pF
100 = 10 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.5 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni Barrier Y = 6.3 V
Q = 10 V
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
C = 7" reel/paper tape
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
SIZE
CODE L W T MAX. MB
0201
(0603)
0.024 ± 0.0012
(0.60 ± 0.03)
0.012 ± 0.0012
(0.30 ± 0.03)
0.013
(0.33)
0.006 ± 0.002
(0.15 ± 0.05)
T
L
MB MB
W
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
SIZE
CODE
L W T MAX
0201
[0603]
0.024 ± 0.0012
[0.60 ± 0.03]
0.012 ± 0.0012
[0.30 ± 0.03]
0.013
[0.33]
0.006 ± 0.002
[0.15 ± 0.05]
T
L
MB MB
W
MB